

Stock Gifts to the Dunedin Fine Art Center

Use this form to authorize your broker/banker to send a donation to the Dunedin Fine Art Center. Send a copy of the completed form to Dave Barton at dave@dfac.org For assistance, contact Linda Hamilton at 727-298-3322 ext. 236

To transfer stock as a donation to the Dunedin Fine Art Center, Federal Tax Number: 59-1621318, use the following instructions:

Dear Broker/Banker:

Accept this letter as a request and authorization to executive the following gift transfer of shares of stock. Please deliver these shares to the Broker for the Dunedin Fine Art Center as follows:

If mailing instructions and/or physical certificates via Regular Mail: National Financial Services LLC

Attn: TOA Receives

P.O. Box 770001, Covington, KY 41015

Account #: FEF-024701

Account Name: Dunedin Fine Art Center

If mailing instructions and/or physical certificates via Overnight Mail:

National Financial Services LLC

Attn: TOA Receives

100 Crosby Parkway, Mailzone KC1A

Covington, KY 41015 Account #: FEF-024701

Account Name: Dunedin Fine Art Center

For securities that are eligible for delivery via Depository Trust Company (DTC):

National Financial Services LLC

DTC Clearing 0226 Account #: FEF-024701

Account Name: Dunedin Fine Art Center

Description:		
Number of Shares:	Date of Transfer:	
Signature of Donor	Print Name	
Phone Number	 Date	
This gift is for:		

Thank you for your donation to the Dunedin Fine Art Center.

It is DFAC's policy to sell the shares upon receipt. If you have any questions please contact our office.